CDBG Applicant Name

Amethyst Place Inc

CHES
ReStart
*QOur Spot
Kansas City Community Land Trust
Northland Neighborhoods

Jersuleum Farm

HOME Applicant Name

ReStart

Neighborhoods of Hope; St. Matthews

Jazz District llI

Prospect Summitt (Taliaferro)

HUD CDBG/HOME Reprogrammed 2023

Ineligible

Ineligible

Ineligible

TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL AWARDED

Awarded Amount

$300,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$300,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,000,000.00

$500,000.00

$1,500,000.00

Request Funding

$300,000.00

$288,500.00
$250,000.00
$100,000.00
$20,000.00

$250,000.00

$95,000.00

$500,000

$350,000
$1,000,000

$1,000,000

Notes

Applicant is under guideline review for further project funding
Applicant not recommended for project funding

*Choice Limited Action
Must use funding only for vacant property at (address)

Applicant changed site location of proposed project after initial
submission

Received $650,000 during 2023 Annual Round in HOME dollars



