HUD CDBG/HOME Reprogrammed 2023	<u>Awarded Amount</u>	Request Funding	<u>Notes</u>
---------------------------------	-----------------------	-----------------	--------------

CDBG Applicant Name

Amethyst Place Inc		\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	
CHES		\$0.00	\$288,500.00	Applicant is under guideline review for further p
ReStart		\$0.00	\$250,000.00	Applicant not recommended for project
*Our Spot		\$0.00	\$100,000.00	*Choice Limited Action
				Must use funding only for vacant property a
Kansas City Community Land Trust	Ineligible		\$20,000.00	
Northland Neighborhoods	Ineligible		\$250,000.00	
Jersuleum Farm	Ineligible		\$95,000.00	
T T	TOTAL AWARDED	\$300,000.00		
HOME Applicant Name				
- Towe Applicant Name				Applicant changed site location of proposed pro
ReStart		\$0.00	\$500,000	submission
Neighborhoods of Hope; St. Matthews		\$0.00	\$350,000	Received \$650,000 during 2023 Annual Round in
		\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000	
Jazz District III		\$1,000,000.00	<i>+=/000/000</i>	
Jazz District III Prospect Summitt (Taliaferro)		\$500,000.00	\$1,000,000	

\$1,500,000.00

TOTAL AWARDED